DSSSB
Previous Year Paper
Driver (Post code 74)
2012
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII~ 111111111I11mlllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll~1111111I1
MKG-XXIXlGENDHMVM/1 T/02
Time Allowed: 2 hours OBJECTIVE TYPE TIER-ONE EXAMINATION
f.:rmitf~ : 2 eR qf1f.\6(S~-CR ~an

(8) qfR1d)cfiT~
(C) fk~~~~
(D) Gfcff~
7. ~~~~~~~~,
fcR:f mu~"3tl-mu (1) ~ rc.R~~?
(A) 135
(8) 145
(C) 165
(D) 155
8. llfu mm CfiT3R1E:l'"im ~ ~ ~
~~mu~(fWJ~~?
(A) 102
(8) 122
(C) 112
(D) 132
MKG-XXIXlGENDHMVM/1 T/02 IIII~III 1111Imll 1llllmlllmllll~ 111111I11I1111I1111111Dill 11111111I~ III 11 111111111I111111011111
9. Driving by a drunken person shall 13. Forthe drivingasthe licencerequirement
be punishable for the offence with a medical certificate can be obtained in
imprisonment or with fine or both when the prescribed form such as
he has, in his blood, detected in test by (A) Form 2 and 2A

one month
(8) Vishakapatnam
(8) two months (C) Goa
(C) four months (0) Kochi
(0) six months
32. Figure shows the mandatory sign
(MS) of
28. The sum total of the length of any
vehicle and its attached trailer or trailers
shall not exceed
(A) 23 metres (A) no entry
(B) 20 metres (8) compulsory stop
(C) 21 metres (C) vehicles prohibited in both directions
(0) 24 metres (0) compulsory give way
-8-
1111111111111I1111111111111111111111 111111I11111 1111111111 WII 111111 1111111111 I11 1111111 11111111 11111111 MKG-XXIXlGENDHMVM/1 T/02
25. ~ CF-tT -;ffif ~ ~ ~m ~ 29. CfiT{'4T~fcf;UT ~~~ fcf;UT~
30lfi. mt:R:ri1~lJfu"~~~ I ~<n~~~~~~~
wB~~CfiT{qm;r~~~ I ~ 3fu: ~ tt cm m :q~ IQ;I11,~ (ICfifcfi
~~ Clil ~ GldlQ;JII I qm;r ~ ifi1ffi1 ~"tWn I

(0) none of these
90. ~3¥ff3fu:2~CfiT~~. 700 om 94.
5 ¥ff 3fu: 3 ~ CfiT~~. 1,100 t m
2 ~ 3fu: 2 ~ CfiT~ ~ itrrr ?
(A) ~. 700
(B) ~. 600
(C) ~. 650
(0) ~~~~
91. ~~~ ABC~, A = x", B = 3xo,
C = yO 3fu: 3yo - 5xO = 30° tm Cffi~
~itrrr?
(A)~
(B) ffl:P:@OI
(C) "t~chlOI
(0) ~~~~
11111111111111~lllm IIIIIIIIIIIII~ 111111111I11mill 1111mill 11111111IIIUIII I111111111111mlllllllll
92. ~. ~~~ mu~~ 2~~ 20ffi.lft.
3fu: mu ~ ~ 2 ~ ~ 4 ffi.lft. ;ne{ 'qffi
WRIlt m~~mu~~~t?
(A) 6 ffi.lft./ tR:r

~~
(B) ~ '!R ~ 3fu: ~Hcft;q ~~ CfiT
3lTWrfcnm~
(C) ~3fu:~cm~~11R~
~%
(0) ~~~m
144. R8RiR9d cnfcRrr~ ~'<'.flf 3qlt:(OI% ?
'f?rw U~'ffi~ 31T~
-oo~'ffi~-rn~ I'
(A) ~HcftCfl(OI (B) ~a:rr
(C) ~ (0) ~~~m
145. ~~~~~~?
(A) T.fR (B) (ff.:r
(C) 'Y'fq (0) Gl
-32-
IIII~IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII~ 111111111I11 mill1111 I 11111 11111111 1111Rlllmllllllmlllm 1111
146. R8Rif{gd~~~CfiT
3qlt:(OI % ?
~-~~~~~lqCfldl ~
31%@1Q;~~, ~~~ I'

(C) -rmr
(0) ~~~m
148. ~ ~-ij~quf 31RT3'llcF{;qCfl%?
(A) ~ (B) JftffiCflI
(C) t:f{JftffiCfiI (0) <ITt:T
149. -ij T.fR -:q(Ufirn ~ o~ ~
~-:q(Uf-ij 16~~~ I
(A) ~
(B) 3R1R11
(C) <ITt:T
(0) ~~~m
150. ~dfcl~f4d ~~~-:q(Uf-ij~quf
irn~ ?
(A) 11 (B) 12
(C) 10 (0) 9
111I~lllllllllllllm IIIIII~IIIIIIII~IIIIIII mlllllll 1111111111111I11 1111ml 1111111I11ml I1111111 MKG-XXIXlGENDHMVM/1T/02
'";:j'fq -;r ~ ~ ~' ~ I<itFcffi q)f ~ 156. ~~~cn1CFn~~?151.
~I (A) ~
(A) ~~31<R (8) ~
(8) ~ ~ re41Cfl(~1l{ ~ If<fIT (C) ~

(A) ~
153. ~~~'~q)f~~1 (8) ~
(A) ~~ (8) 3lm: "%1T (C) ~
(C) 4{§dI'"ll (0) ~ ~ ~-;rtf (0) ~~~-;rtf
154. 'm~ Wrir-n'~ CfiT~ ~ I 159. ~~~cri~m'~CFn~~?
(A) fcr.:Rft ~ (A) ~
(8) ~~ir-n (8) mfCfi
(C) ~:~~ (C) :t1<11ax!!
(0) ~~~-;rtf (0) ~~~-;rtf
155. '4~1;q'"l'~ CfiT~ ~ I 160. ~~~~~'cn1CFn~~?
(A) 3<1F~cl) (A) fcrffi11
(8) ~~~~ (8) ~
(C) :q1~1cf}) (C) $IRt~I14
(0) ~~~-;rtf (0) ~~~-;rtf
-33-
MKG-XXIXlGENDHMVM/1T/02 IIII~III 1111I111I111111111111111111 111111I11I11 111111111111111 111111 1111111111 III 111111111I11111 11111111
v) English Language and Comprehension
~~~itu
Fill in the blanks with appropriate words from
the choices/alternatives given below them.